CFO Gas Dosing Unit
CFO-Sx00
(Update 30.01.06)
TetraTec Instruments GmbH Tel.: 07157/5387-0, Fax: 07157/5387-10
Gewerbestr. 8, 71144 Steinenbronn E-Mail: info@tetratec.de
• CVS-Application with CFO Check
• Accuracy standards of EPA
• Electronical pressure control

analysis gas correlating with the air flow as carrier gas.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Structure: CFO-Sx00-MR-GT-PC
Sx00 CFO Dosing Unit-Model
S100 CFO with one critical orifice
S200 CFO with two critical orifices
-MR Measuring range limit in Nml/min:
-0300 300 Nml/min for example
-GT Dosing gas type:
-C3H8 Propane
-CO Carbon monoxide
-PC Option Pressure Control
-MC Manual Pressure Controller type 8601
-PC Electronical Pressure Controller type 5866
Part-No. Accessory
SS-TH4-AS4-